
Charter Township of Van Buren 

46425 Tyler-Van Buren Township, Michigan 48111 

Board of Trustees 

2021 Work Study and Regular Board Meeting Dates 

 
 

Board Meetings are held the 1st and 3rd Tuesdays of each month at 6:00 p.m. in the Board Room, at Township Hall.  

Work Study Meetings are held on Monday at 4:00 p.m. in the Sheldon Room preceding the Tuesday Board Meeting. 

Budget Preparation and Review meetings will be held during normal business hours and a notice of the time schedule 

will be published in the paper of record.  
 

Only one meeting will be held in the month of January. The January meeting will be held the third Tuesday  

of the month.  If an Election is called, scheduled meetings may be cancelled and notice of cancellation will  

be posted accordingly. 
 

W/S 

B/M 

Tuesday, January 19, 2021 

Tuesday, January 19, 2021 

W/S 

B/M 

Monday, July 19, 2021 

Tuesday, July 20, 2021 

W/S Monday, February 1, 2021 W/S Monday, August 2, 2021 

B/M Tuesday, February 2, 2021 B/M Tuesday, August 3, 2021 

W/S Tuesday, February 16, 2021 W/S Monday, August 16, 2021 

B/M Tuesday, February 16, 2021 B/M Tuesday, August 17, 2021 

W/S Monday, March 1, 2021 W/S  Monday, September 7, 2021 

Tuesday, September 7, 2021 
 

B/M Tuesday, March 2, 2021 B/M Tuesday, September 7, 2021 

W/S Monday, March 15, 2021 W/S Monday, September 20, 2021 

B/M Tuesday, March 16, 2021 B/M Tuesday, September 21, 2021 

W/S Monday, April 5, 2021 W/S Monday, October 4, 2021 
B/M Tuesday, April 6, 2021 B/M Tuesday, October 5, 2021 

W/S Monday, April 19, 2021 W/S Monday, October 18, 2021 

B/M Tuesday, April 20, 2021 B/M Tuesday, October 19, 2021 

W/S Monday, May 3, 2021 W/S Monday, November 1, 2021 

B/M Tuesday, May 4, 2021 B/M Tuesday, November 2, 2021 

W/S Monday, May 17, 2021 W/S Monday, November 15, 2021 
B/M Tuesday, May 18, 2021 B/M Tuesday, November 16, 2021 

W/S Monday, May 31, 2021 W/S Monday, December 6, 2021 

B/M Tuesday, June 1, 2021 B/M Tuesday, December 7, 2021 

W/S Monday June 14, 2021 W/S Monday, December 20, 2021 

B/M    Tuesday June 15, 2021 B/M Tuesday, December 21, 2021 

W/S      Monday, July 6, 2021    

B/M      Tuesday July 6, 2021   

   

W/S=Work Study, B/M=Board Meeting, In the event of a holiday closure the W/S session will be on the same 

Tuesday as the Board of Trustee’s meeting. 

In compliance with the Americans with Disabilities Act, reasonable accommodations will be made available with 

advance notice. 
 

For more information, please call the Clerk's Office at 734.699.8909. 

Adopted by the Board of Trustees at its regular meeting of _________September 2020. 


